
Transformations and kernel density estimation

Optimal transformation using method 1
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Optimal transformation using method 2

D
en

si
ty

−2000 −1500 −1000 −500 0

0.
00

00
0.

00
05

0.
00

10
0.

00
15

(b)

Figure 1: Histograms and classical kernel fit to optimally transformed data
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Figure 2: TKE pdf estimate
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